
Lady Competitor of the Year
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Date 16/03 11/04 13/04 15/06 06/09 01/11 15/11 15/11 18/01 15/02 15/03 29/03 26/04 11/05 19/10 06/04 10/05 09/08 09/08 10/08 10/08 02/11 27/12
C&AMC Event? x x x x x x x x x x x x x

First Name Surname Column5Column8Column9Column11Column1152Column113Column112Column1122Column16Column18Column20Column21Column22Column23Column243Column30Column3134Column31211Column31210Column3129Column3128Column3123Column3122Sub-Total
Winnie Chen 8 8 9 9 6 40
Chloe Thomas 15 10 15 2 15 (15) 10 10 77
Emma Roberts 2 2
Yvonne Matthews 10 10
Sioned Evans 0
Clare Hookham 5 2 7 1 2 9 26
Gabi Tsantanis 0
Jill Clarke 0
Helena Foulkes 0
Ela Campbell 0
Erin Williams 0
Lucie Gutteridge 2 1 8 11
Lois Williams 10 10
Francine Dean 0
Jade Fitzpatrick 9 9
Karen Thomas 0
Hannah Best 3 2 5
Nanw Williams 5 5
Ceri Hicks 2 2
Catherine Thomas 0
Cadi Emberton 0
Eleri Jones 1 2 3
Lowri Wynne Bright 2 2
Cadi Glyn Edwards 2 2
Alaw Haf Evans 2 2
Mari Hâf Evans 2 2
Elin Mai Lloyd 2 2
Megan Wyn Williams 2 2
Leila Wyn Davies 1 1
Sian Elen 1 1
Mari Lois Evans 1 1
Awel Jones 1 1
Nanw Haf Manion 1 1
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Date 06/04 09/08 10/08 02/11 27/12 18/06 26/07 27/07 18/06 26/07 27/07 08/01 06/02 05/03 03/04 27/06 09/10 06/11 04/12
C&AMC Event? x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

First Name Surname Column32Column325Column324Column323Column322Column36Column364Column363Column3624Column3623Column3622Column37Column38Column39Column41Column42Column423Column422Column43
Sub-
Total

TOTAL

Winnie Chen 20 9 9 20 3 2 6 20 2 3 6 12 1 3 4 120 160
Chloe Thomas 0 77
Emma Roberts 7 4 12 12 12 8 10 8 73 75
Yvonne Matthews 9 7 7 6 9 8 9 55 65
Sioned Evans 20 2 2 2 5 10 9 8 58 58
Clare Hookham 10 10 20 46
Gabi Tsantanis 11 11 7 3 4 36 36
Jill Clarke 7 4 6 10 7 34 34
Helena Foulkes 10 10 10 30 30
Ela Campbell 1 8 2 2 10 23 23
Erin Williams 10 8 2 20 20
Lucie Gutteridge 0 11
Lois Williams 0 10
Francine Dean 9 9 9
Jade Fitzpatrick 0 9
Karen Thomas 9 9 9
Hannah Best 0 5
Nanw Williams 0 5
Ceri Hicks 2 2 4
Catherine Thomas 4 4 4
Cadi Emberton 3 3 3
Eleri Jones 0 3
Lowri Wynne Bright 0 2
Cadi Glyn Edwards 0 2
Alaw Haf Evans 0 2
Mari Hâf Evans 0 2
Elin Mai Lloyd 0 2
Megan Wyn Williams 0 2
Leila Wyn Davies 0 1
Sian Elen 0 1
Mari Lois Evans 0 1
Awel Jones 0 1
Nanw Haf Manion 0 1


